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Central RQMP Office 
 

 

Kristi Prather 
Associate Director, Research Operations 

kristi.prather@duke.edu 
919-613-9928 

 

 

Jennifer Ariansen 
Director, Advancing Scientific Integrity, Services and Training 

jennifer.ariansen@duke.edu 
919-681-2683 

 

 

Raul Doyle 
Scientific Integrity Associate 

raul.doyle@duke.edu 
919-681-2146 

  

mailto:kristi.prather@duke.edu
mailto:jennifer.ariansen@duke.edu
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Anesthesiology 
 

 

Rebecca Schroeder, M.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

rebecca.schroeder@duke.edu 
919-286-6938 

 

 

 

Sandra Yee Benedetto 
Lead Research Administrator 

sandra.yee.benedetto@duke.edu 
919-684-1173 

  

mailto:rebecca.schroeder@duke.edu
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Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 
 

 

David Page, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 
david.page@duke.edu 

919-668-8828 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Carrie Holbert 
Lead Research Administrator 

carrie.holbert@duke.edu 
919 681-4563 
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Brain Imagining and Analysis Center 

 

 

Tron-Kha Truong, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

trongkha.truong@duke.edu 
919-684-1216 

 

 

 

Elena Musty 
Lead Research Adminstrator 

elena.musty@duke.edu 
919-681-9336 

 

 

 

  

mailto:trongkha.truong@duke.edu
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Biochemistry 
 

 

Richard Brennan, Ph.D 
Research Quality Officer 

richard.brennan@duke.edu 
919-684-9471 

 

 

 

Ashley Dew 
Lead Research Administrator 

ashley.dew@duke.edu  
919-684-6907 

 

 

 

  

mailto:richard.brennan@duke.edu
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Cell Biology 
 

 

Scott Soderling, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

scott.soderling@duke.edu 
919-684-9001 

 

 

Mollie Sykes 
Lead Research Administrator 

mollie.sykes@duke.edu 
919-684-8095 

 

 

 

  

mailto:scott.soderling@duke.edu
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Cellular Cures 
 

 

 

Jennifer Baker 
Research Quality Officer 
baker133@mc.duke.edu 

919-668-6536 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Ninibeth Floyd 
Lead Research Administrator 

nina.floyd@duke.edu 
919-668-8399 
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Center for Study of Aging 
 

 

Heather Whitson, M.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

heather.whitson@duke.edu 
919-660-7514 

 

 

Sara Patillo 
Lead Research Administrator 

sara.patillo@duke.edu 
919-660-7596 

  

mailto:heather.whitson@duke.edu
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Clinical & Translational Science Institute (CTSI) 
 

 

Bruce Burnett, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

bruce.burnett@duke.edu 
919-668-7178 

 

 

 

Rebbecca Moen 
Lead Research Administrator 
rebbecca.moen@duke.edu 

612-702-4403 
  

mailto:bruce.burnett@duke.edu
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Duke Cancer institute (DCI) 
 

 

Jim Abbruzzese, M.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

james.abbruzzese@duke.edu 
919-684-0476 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chloe Fournier 
Lead Research Administrator 

chloe.fournier@duke.edu 
919-684-4389 

 

 

 

  

mailto:james.abbruzzese@duke.edu
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Duke Clinical Research Institute (DCRI) 
 

 

Tyrus Rorick 
Research Quality Officer 
tyrus.rorick@duke.edu 

919-668-8683 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dani Underwood 
Lead Research Administrator 
dani.underwood@duke.edu 

919-668-8726 
 

 

  

mailto:tyrus.rorick@duke.edu
mailto:dani.underwood@duke.edu
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Dermatology 
 

 

Chuan-Yuan Li, D.Sc 
Research Quality Officer 

chuan.li@duke.edu 
919-613-8754 

 

 

Robert Streilein 
Co-Lead Research Administrator 

robert.streilein@duke.edu 
919-684-4578 

 

 

 

Kristy Gajowiak 
Co-Lead Research Administrator 

kristy.gajowiak@duke.edu 
919-684-2977 

  

mailto:chuan.li@duke.edu
mailto:robert.streilein@duke.edu
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Duke Global Health Institute (DGHI) 
 

 

John Bartlett, M.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

bartl004@duke.edu 
919-681-8043 

 

 

Sheri Matthews 
Lead Research Administrator 
sheri.matthews@duke.edu 

919-684-0722 
 

  

mailto:bartl004@duke.edu
mailto:sheri.matthews@duke.edu
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Duke Human Vaccine Institute (DHVI) 
 

 

Anthony Moody, M.D. 
Research Quality Officer 
tony.moody@duke.edu 

919-668-2551 
 

 

Connie Riley 
Lead Research Administrator 

connie.riley@duke.edu 
919-681-9833 

  

mailto:tony.moody@duke.edu
mailto:connie.riley@duke.edu
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Duke Molecular Physiology Institute (DMPI) 
 

 

Chris Newgard, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

newga002@mc.duke.edu 
919-668-6059 

 
 

 
 

Jeanette Florence 
Lead Research Administrator 

lynn.florence@duke.edu 
919-479-2313 

 

  

mailto:newga002@mc.duke.edu
mailto:lynn.florence@duke.edu
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Duke Forge 
 

 

Erich Huang, M.D., Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 
erich.huang@duke.edu 

919-668-2814 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tiffany Cervi 
Lead Research Administrator 

tiffany.cervi@duke.edu 
919-684-0322 

 

 

 

  

mailto:erich.huang@duke.edu
mailto:tiffany.cervi@duke.edu
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Family Medicine &Community Health (FMCH) 
 

  
 

Christine Everett, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

christine.everett@duke.edu 
919-681-3161 

 
 

 
 

Ashley Price, Ph.D. 
Lead Research Administrator 

ashley.e.price@duke.edu 
919-613-0149 

  

mailto:christine.everett@duke.edu
mailto:ashley.e.price@duke.edu
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Heart Center 
 

 
 

Sana Al-khatib, M.D. 
Research Quality Officer 
alkha001@mc.duke.edu 

919-668-8649 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nick Nguyen 
Lead Research Administrator 

nick.g.nguyen@duke.edu 
919-668-0202 

 

  

mailto:alkha001@mc.duke.edu
mailto:nick.g.nguyen@duke.edu
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Immunology 
 

 
 

Francis Chan, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

franciskaming.chan@duke.edu 
919-613-3892 

 
 

 
 

Bobbi N. Tucker 
Lead Research Administrator 

bobbi.tucker@duke.edu 
919-684-2895 

 

  

mailto:franciskaming.chan@duke.edu
mailto:bobbi.tucker@duke.edu
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Medicine 
 

 
 

Laurie Snyder, MD 
Research Quality Officer (Clinical) 

laurie.snyder@duke.edu 
919-668-7762 

 

 
 

Gowthami Arepally, MD  
Research Quality Officer (Basic Science) 

arepa001@mc.duke.edu 
919-668-1550 

 
 

Erica Malkasian, M.B.A 
Lead Research Administrator 
erica.malkasian@duke.edu 

919-684-0676 
 

  

mailto:laurie.snyder@duke.edu
mailto:arepa001@mc.duke.edu
mailto:erica.malkasian@duke.edu
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Molecular Genetics and Microbiology (MGM) 
 
 

 
 

Dennis Ko, M.D., Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

dennis.ko@duke.edu 
919-684-5834 

 
 

 
Kris Mathews 

Lead Research Administrator 
kris.mathews@duke.edu 

919-613-3263 

  

mailto:dennis.ko@duke.edu
mailto:kris.mathews@duke.edu
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Neurobiology 
 

 
 

Stephen Lisberger, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

lisberger@neuro.duke.edu 
919-681-7088 

 
 

 
Melissa Segal 

Lead Research Administrator 
melissa.segal@duke.edu 

919-684-1568 
 

 

 

 

  

mailto:lisberger@neuro.duke.edu
mailto:melissa.segal@duke.edu
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Neurology 
 

 
 

Ornit Chiba-Falek, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 
o.chibafalek@duke.edu 

919-681-8001 
 
 

 
 

Whitney Hilliard (Baker) 
Lead Research Administrator 
Whitney.h.baker@duke.edu  

919-668-2463 
 

  

mailto:o.chibafalek@duke.edu
mailto:Whitney.h.baker@duke.edu
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Neurosurgery 
 

 
 

Matthias Gromeier, M.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

grome001@mc.duke.edu 
919-68-6205 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Judith Bukenya 
Lead Research Administrator 

judith.bukenya@duke.edu 
919-681-8430 

 

 

  

mailto:grome001@mc.duke.edu
mailto:judith.bukenya@duke.edu
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Obstetrics & Gynecology (OBGYN) 
 

 
 

Megan Huchko, M.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

megan.huchko@duke.edu 
919-613-5062 

 
 

 
 

Mark Ferguson 
Lead Research Administrator 
mark.j.ferguson@duke.edu 

919-668-1357 
 

 

 

  

mailto:megan.huchko@duke.edu
mailto:mark.j.ferguson@duke.edu
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Ophthalmology 
 

 
 

Eleonora Lad, M.D., Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

nora.lad@duke.edu 
919-684-4359 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Marsha Newby 
Lead Research Administrator 

marsha.newby@duke.edu 
919-681-2412 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

mailto:nora.lad@duke.edu
mailto:marsha.newby@duke.edu
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Orthopaedics 
 

 

Steven George, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

steven.george@duke.edu 
919-668-0825 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tomasa Barrientos De Renshaw, Ph.D. 
Lead Research Administrator 

tomasa.barrientosderenshaw@duke.edu 
919-681-1796 

 

  

mailto:steven.george@duke.edu
mailto:tomasa.barrientosderenshaw@duke.edu
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Pathology 
 

 
 

Herman Staats, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

herman.staats@duke.edu 
919-684-8823 

 
 

 
 

Kristy Gajowiak 
Lead Research Administrator 

kristy.gajowiak@duke.edu 
919-684-2977 

 

 

  

mailto:herman.staats@duke.edu
mailto:kristy.gajowiak@duke.edu
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Pharmacology & Cancer Biology (PCB) 
 

 
 

Don Fox, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

don.fox@duke.edu 
919-613-8756 

 
 

 
 

Sharon Dowell-Newton 
Lead Research Administrator 

sharon.dowell@duke.edu 
919-681-8011 

 

  

mailto:don.fox@duke.edu
mailto:sharon.dowell@duke.edu
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Pediatrics 
 

 
 

Coleen Cunningham, M.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

coleen.cunningham@duke.edu 
919-684-6335 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Marsha Newby 
Lead Research Administrator 

marsha.newby@duke.edu 
919-681-2412 

 
 

  

mailto:coleen.cunningham@duke.edu
mailto:marsha.newby@duke.edu
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Population Health Sciences (PHS) 
 

 
 

Kevin Weinfurt, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

kevin.weinfurt@duke.edu 
919-668-8019 

 
 

 
Kristie Wicker 

Lead Research Administrator 
kristie.wicker@duke.edu 

919-684-8065 
 
 

 

  

mailto:kevin.weinfurt@duke.edu
mailto:kristie.wicker@duke.edu
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Psychiatry 
 

 
 

Scott Compton, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

compt004@duke.edu 
9190668-0063 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Windy Batten 
Lead Research Administrator 

windy.batten@duke.edu 
919-684-8237 

 
 

 

 

  

mailto:compt004@duke.edu
mailto:windy.batten@duke.edu
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Radiation Oncology 
 

 
 

David Kirsch, M.D. 
Research Quality Officer 
david.kirsch@duke.edu 

919-681-8586 
 
 

 
 

Lisa Hall 
Lead Research Administrator 

lisa.hall@duke.edu 
919-681-9258 

 

 

 

  

mailto:david.kirsch@duke.edu
mailto:lisa.hall@duke.edu
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Radiology 
 

 
 

Joseph Lo, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

joseph.lo@duke.edu 
919-684-7763 

 
 

 
 

Chelsea Penumarthy 
Lead Research Administrator 

chelsea.penumarthy@duke.edu 
919-681-6053 

  

mailto:joseph.lo@duke.edu
mailto:chelsea.penumarthy@duke.edu
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School of Nursing 
 

 
 

Janice Humphreys, Ph.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

janice.humphreys@duke.edu 
919-668-9976 

 
 

 
 

Robbin Thomas 
Lead Research Administrator 

robbin.thomas@duke.edu 
919-684-3101 

 

 

 

 

 

  

mailto:janice.humphreys@duke.edu
mailto:robbin.thomas@duke.edu
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Surgery 
 

 
 

Shelley Hwang, M.D. 
Research Quality Officer 

shelley.hwang@duke.edu 
919-684-6849 

 
 

 
 

Jennifer Janes 
Lead Research Administrator 

jennifer.cheeseman@duke.edu 
919-613-4535 

 

Note: The Surgery RQT also serves the  

Department of Head & Neck Surgery and Communication Sciences 

 

mailto:shelley.hwang@duke.edu
mailto:jennifer.cheeseman@duke.edu

